EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers	the same privacy prote	ctions found in t	his DPA betweer	it and SAU	46 Merrimack Valley Schoo
District ("Origin	ating LEA") which is d	ated5/28/2	2021, to	any other L	EA ("Subscribing LEA") wh
accepts this Ger	neral Offer of Privacy Te	rms ("General O	ffer") through its	signature be	elow. This General Offer sha
extend only to	privacy protections, an	d Provider's sign	ature shall not r	ecessarily b	ind Provider to other terms
such as price, te	rm, or schedule of serv	ices, or to any ot	her provision no	t addressed i	n this DPA. The Provider an
the Subscribing	LEA may also agree to	change the data	a provided by Su	bscribing LE	A to the Provider to suit th
unique needs of	the Subscribing LEA. T	ne Provider may	withdraw the Ge	neral Offer i	n the event of: (1) a materia
change in the ap	plicable privacy statute	s; (2) a material o	change in the serv	ices and pro	ducts listed in the originatin
Service Agreem	ent; or three (3) years a	fter the date of	Provider's signat	ure to this Fo	orm.
Subscribing LEA	s should send the signe	d Exhibit "E" to	Provider at the fo	llowing ema	nil address:
		·			
WONDER WO	RKSHOP, INC.				
BY:	Lon			Date:	5/28/2021
Printed Name: _	Mike Lorion		Title/Position:	Vice Presid	ent & General Manager, Education

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **SAU 46 Merrimack Valley School District** and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: Allan Macleod Date: 2023-11-14

Printed Name: Allan Macleod Title: Technology Integration Specialist

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Tewksbury</u>
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Jason Stamp</u> Title: <u>STEM Director</u>

Address: 139 Pleasant St, Tewksbury Ma 01876

Phone: <u>9786407800</u>

Email: jstamp@tewksbury.k12.ma.us